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JUDGE IMONTH [|DATE DAY 2025 - ALL. COUNTIES
January 1  |Wednesday|HOLIDAY
W |January 2 |Thursday [DEWITT Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
M/B |January 2 |Thursday [VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
B |January 3 [Friday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
W |January 6 |Monday DEWITT Criminal & Civil Jury
NG)J M [January 6 |Monday JACKSON Civil Non-Jury & New Grand Jury
NGJ B January 6 [|Monday CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury & New Grand Jury
M |January 7 {Tuesday |Victoria Civil Non-dury
B January 7 {Tuesday |REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury & New Grand Jury
NG) G |January 9 {Thursday [VICTORIA New Grand Jury (377th)
NGl M |January 9 {Thursday [GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury & New Grand Jury
JACKSON Criminal & Civil (hon-contested) Non-
B January 9 [Thursday [dury
GMW {January 13 |Monday VICTORIA Criminal & Civil Jury
B January 13 [Monday JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury
NGJ M |January 13 [Monday DEWITT Civil Non-Jury & New Grand Jury
M  |January 14 |Tuesday [VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
REFUGIO Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
M [January 16 |Thursday {Jury
M |January 17 |Friday Victoria Civil Non-Jury & CPS
January 20 {Monday **MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY™***
M [January 21 |Tuesday [REFUGIO Criminal & Civil Jury
B [January 21 |Tuesday [DEWITT Civil Non-dury
W lJanuary 21 |Tuesday |VICTORIA Civil Non-dury
NGJ| G lJanuary 23 |Thursday [VICTORIA New Grand JURY (24th)
W  lJanuary 23 |[Thursday [GOLIAD Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
B {January 23 |Thursday |CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
G/B [January 27 [Monday VICTORIA Criminal & Civil Jury
W |January 27 |Monday GOLIAD Criminal & Civil Jury
M |January 27 {Monday JACKSON Civil Non-dury
M |January 28 |Tuesday |[VICTORIA Civil Non-jury
CALHOUN Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
M [January 30 {Thursday [Jury
M  [January 31 ({Friday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
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W  |February 3 [Monday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
M February 3 [Monday CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury
B February 3 |Monday DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
W  |February 4 |[Tuesday |JACKSON Civil Non-dury
B February 5 [Wednesday|GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury
W |February 6 |Thursday [REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury
JACKSON Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
B February 6 |Thursday [Jury
G/M  |February 10 |Monday VICTORIA Criminal & Civil Jury
B |February 10 |Monday JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury
W  |February 10 |Monday CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
W  |February 11 |Tuesday |VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
W [February | 12 |Wednesday]GOLIAD Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
DEWITT Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
W |February 13 |Thursday jJury
W  |February 14 |Friday Victoria Civil Non-Jury & CPS
February 17 |[Monday ***PRESIDENT'S DAY***
W |February 18 [Tuesday (CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
M |February 18 |[Tuesday [JACKSON Civil Non-dury
B |February | 18 |Tuesday [VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
W |February 19 [Wednesdayi{VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
REFUGIO Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
February | 19 [Wednesday|Jury
February 19 |Wednesday]DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
G/B [February 24 [Monday VICTORIA Criminal & Civil Jury
W  |February 24 [Monday DEWITT Criminal & Civil Jury
M |February | 24 [Monday GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury
M |February | 25 [Tuesday [VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
CALHOUN Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
M IFebruary 27 iThursday [Jury
M [February | 28 |Friday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
M IMarch 3 IMonday CALHOUN Criminal & Civit Jury
B March 3 [Monday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
W  [March 3 Monday JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
B March 4 {Tuesday |DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
W {March 5 {Wednesday|REFUGIO Civil Non-dury
JACKSON Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
B {March 6 iThursday |Jury
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GM |{March 10 [Monday VICTORIA Criminal & Civil Jury
B March 10 |[Monday JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury
W |March 10 |Monday CALHQUN Civil Non-Jury
W |March 11 |Tuesday [VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
GOLIAD Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
W |March 13 |Thursday |Jury
W |March 14 |Friday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
B March 17 [Monday DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
W |March 17 |Monday GOLIAD Criminal & Civil Jury
M  [March 17 {Monday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
M [March 18 |Tuesday [JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
REFUGIO Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
M March 20 |Thursday [Jury
G/B  [March 24 |Monday VICTORIA Criminal & Civil Jury
M  [March 24 [Monday REFUGIO Criminal & Civil Jury
W |March 24 |Monday JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
W {March 25 |Tuesday |VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
DEWITT Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
W  {March 27 |Thursday [Jury
W |March 28 |Friday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
W |March 31 [Monday DEWITT Criminal & Civil Jury
B March 31 |Monday CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
M |April 1 |Tuesday [|VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
B [April 1 {Tuesday |REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury
M |April 2 |Wednesday|JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
CALHOUN Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
M [April 3 |Thursday [Jury
B |April 3 |Thursday |GOLIAD Civil Non-dury
G/W |April 7 |Monday VICTORIA Criminal & Civil Jury
M [April 7 [Monday CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury
B [April 7 [Monday DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
B [April 8 [Tuesday |VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
JACKSON Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
B [April 10 |Thursday |[Jury ‘
B [April 11 |Friday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
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B |April 14 |Monday JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury
M [April 14 |Monday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
W [April 14 |Monday REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury
W [April 15 |Tuesday JCALHOUN Non-Jury
M |April 16 |Wednesday|DEWITT Civil Non-Jdury
W |April 17 |[Thursday {GOLIAD Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
April 18 [Friday ***GO0D FRIDAY***
G/B  |[April 21 [Monday VICTORIA Criminal & Civil Jury
M |April 21 |Monday GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury
W [April 21 |Monday JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
REFUGIO Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
M [April 22 |Tuesday |Jury
W |April 22 (Tuesday |VICTORIA Civil Non-dury
DEWITT Criminal & Civil {(non-contested) Non-
W |April 24 (Thursday |Jury
W |April 25 |Friday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
W |April 28 [Monday DEWITT Criminal & Civil Jury
M |April 28 [Monday JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
B [April 29 |Tuesday |REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury
M |April 29 (Tuesday [VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
CALHOUN Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
M  |May 1 |Thursday [Jury :
B [May 1 |Thursday [GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury
GW [May 5 [Monday VICTORIA Criminal & Civil Jury
M iMay 5 |Monday CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury
B May 5 |Monday DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
B May 6 |Tuesday [VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
JACKSON Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
B May 8 |Thursday |[Jury
B |May 9 |Friday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
May 11-13th REGIONAL JUDICIAL CONFERENCE -
W |May 12 [Monday GOLIAD Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
M [May 14 |Wednesday|VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
M  |May 13 |[Tuesday DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
W |May 14  [Wednesday|REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury
DEWITT Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
W |May 15 |Thursday iJury
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G/M |May 19 [Monday VICTORIA Criminal & Civil Jury
W [May 19 |Monday GOLIAD Criminal & Civil Jury
B May 19 [Monday CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
B [May 20 |Tuesday |VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
B [May 21 |Thursday [DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
B [|May 23 |Friday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
May 26 [Monday ***MEMORIAL DAY***
M/W  [May 27 |Tuesday |VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
B May 27 |Tuesday |GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury
REFUGIO Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
M |May 28 (Wednesday|Jury
W |May 28 |[Wednesday|JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
CALHOUN Criminal & Civil {(non-contested) Non-
M JMay 29 |Thursday {Jury
G/W {June 2 [Monday VICTORIA Criminal & Civil Jury
M |June 2 |Monday REFUGIO Criminal & Civil Jury
B [June 2 [Monday CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
B |June 3 |Tuesday |VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
B |June 4 |Wednesday|DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
JACKSON Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
B |June 5 |Thursday [Jury
B [June 6 |Friday VICTORIA Civil Non-dury & CPS
B [|June 9 |Monday JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury
M [June 9 [Monday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
‘W |June 9 [Monday GOLIAD Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
M [June 10 |Tuesday [DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
W {June 11 1Wednesday|CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
DEWITT Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
W {June 12 |Thursday [Jury
M [June 12 |Thursday [GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury




Version 4: 8-13-24

JUDGE [MONTH [DATE DAY 2025 - ALL COUNTIES
G/B [June 16 |Monday VICTORIA Criminal & Civil Jury
W |June 16 |Monday DEWITT Criminal & Civil Jury
M [June 16 |Monday JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
M |June 17 |Tuesday [VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
REFUGIO Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
M lJune 18 [Wednesday|Jury
CALHOUN Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
M [June 19 |Thursday {(Jury
M [June 20 [Friday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
M [June 23 [Monday CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury
W |June 23 [Monday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
W {June 24 |Tuesday |JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
W iJune 26 |Thursday |REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury
B/M |June 30 iMonday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
W |June 30 |Monday CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
JACKSON Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
B |July 1 |Tuesday [Jury
M [July 1 |Tuesday |DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
B July 2 [Wednesday|GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury
W July 2 |Wednesday|VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & DPS
July 4 |Friday *INDEPENDENCE DAY***
M [July 7 |Monday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
NG) B |duly 7 |Monday CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury & New Grand Jury
NGJ] W [July 7 |Monday DEWITT Civil Non-Jury & New Grand Jury
W o [July 8 |Tuesday [JACKSON Civil Non-Jury & New Grand Jury
NGJ B |July 9 |Wednesday|REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury & New Grand Jury
NG| W lJuly 10 |[Thursday |GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury & New Grand Jury
NG| G {July 10 [Thursday |VICTORIA New Grand Jury (377TH)
G/M  [July 14 IMonday VICTORIA Criminal & Civil Jury
B |July 14 |Monday JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury
W |July 15 |Tuesday |[VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
W |July 16 |[Wednesday|GOLIAD Criminal & Civil Non-Jdury
DEWITT Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
W [July 17 |Thursday |Jury
W |July 18 |Friday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
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W {July 21 [Monday GOLIAD Criminal & Civil Jury
B iduly 21 |Monday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
M [July 22 |Tuesday |JACKSON Civil Non-dury
B |July 23 |Wednesday|DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
NG| G [July 24 |Thursday |VICTORIA New Grand Jury (24TH)
CALHOUN Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
M |July 24 |Thursday [Jury
REFUGIO Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
M |July 25 |Friday Jury
GW  |July 28 |Monday VICTORIA Criminal & Civil Jury
M [July 28 |Monday REFUGIO Criminal & Civil Jury
B |July 28 |Monday GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury
B iJuly 29 |Tuesday |VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
JACKSON Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
B |July 31 |Thursday |Jury
B  |August 1 |Friday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
W |August 4 |Monday CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury
**ADVANCED FAMILY LAW CONFERENCE ***
August 4 |Monday No dockets
**ADVANCED FAMILY LAW CONFERENCE ***
August 5 [Tuesday [No dockets
**ADVANCED FAMILY LAW CONFERENCE ***
August 6 |Wednesday|No dockets
**ADVANCED FAMILY LAW CONFERENCE ***
August 7 IThursday |No dockets
***ADVANCED FAMILY LAW CONFERENCE ***
August 8 [Friday No dockets
G/M |August 11 |Monday VICTORIA Criminal & Civil Jury
B |August 11 |Monday JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury
W  |August 11 [Monday REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury
W |August 12 |Tuesday |VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
DEWITT Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
W jAugust 14 |Thursday [Jury
W  |August 15 |Friday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS




Version 4: 8-13-24

JUDGE |MONTH |DATE DAY 2025 - ALL COUNTIES
W {August 18 |Monday DEWITT Criminal & Civil Jury
B  JAugust 18 |Monday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
B  |August 19 |Tuesday |CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
M  [August 20 |Wednesday|JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
CALLHOUN Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
M [August 21 {Thursday |Jury
B |August 21 |Thursday |GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury
M [August 22 |Friday REFUGIO Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
G/B [August 25 |Monday VICTORIA Criminal & Civil Jury
M |August 25 [Monday CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury
W |August 25 [Monday JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
W JAugust 26 |Tuesday |VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
W {August 28 |Thursday |GOLIAD Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
W  |August 29 |Friday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
Septembeq] 1 |Monday *** ABOR DAY HOLIDAY***
Septembe] 2 |Tuesday |JUDICIAL ANNUAL CONFERENCE
Septembej 3 (Wednesday|JUDICIAL ANNUAL CONFERENCE
JUDICIAL ANNUAL CONFERENCE & TCRA
Septembed 4 |Thursday |STATE CONVENTION
JUDICIAL ANNUAL CONFERENCE & TCRA
Septemberl 5 [Friday STATE CONVENTION
W |Septembeq] 8 |Monday DEWITT Criminal Non-Jury
B |Septembel 8 |Monday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
B {Septembej 9 |Tuesday [|REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury
B [Septembeq 10 |WednesdaylVICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
M |Septemberq 10 |Wednesday]DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
' JACKSON Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
B [Septembel 11 |Thursday |Jury
W |Septembedl 11 |Thursday |CALHOUN Civil Non-Jdury
M i{Septembed 11 |Thursday [GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury
M  |Septembeq 12 |Friday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
B |September 15 |Monday JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury
W |Septembeq] 15 |Monday DEWITT Civil Jury
M |Septembeq] 15 jMonday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
M {Septembeq 16 |Tuesday |REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury
GOLIAD Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
M [Septembedq 18 [Thursday {Jury




Version 4; 8-13-24

JUDGE |[MONTH |DATE DAY 2025 - ALL COUNTIES
G/B |Septemberl 22 [Monday VICTORIA Criminal & Civil Jury
W  |Septembeq 22 |Monday GOLIAD Criminal & Civil Jury
M |Septemberq 22 |Monday DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
M [September 23 |Tuesday [VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
REFUGIO Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
M [Septembe] 24 |Wednesday|Jury
CALHOUN Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
M [Septembe]| 25 |Thursday [Jury
M [Septembel 26 |Friday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
M |Septembeq 29 |Monday REFUGIO Criminal & Civil Jury
W |Septembel 29 |Monday JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
B [Septembeqf 29 |Monday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
B Septemberl 30 |Tuesday DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
W |October 1 |Wednesday|Calhoun Civil Non-Jury
JACKSON Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
B October 2 |Thursday {Jury
G/M |QOctober 6 |Monday VICTORIA Criminal & Civil Jury
B |October 6 {Monday JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury
W  |October 6 |Monday CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
W  |October 7 |Tuesday [VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
W  1October 8 |Wednesday|GOLIAD Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
DEWITT Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
W |October 9 [Thursday |Jury
W  |October 10 |Friday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
W  |October 13 |Monday DEWITT Criminal & Civil Jury
B ]October 14 |Tuesday [VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
M  {October 14 |Tuesday [(REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury
CALHOUN Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
M  [October 16 [Thursday [Jury
B |October 16 |[Thursday [GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury
GW | October 20 |Monday VICTORIA Criminal & Civil Jury
M |October 20 [Monday CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury
B |October 20 [Monday DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
B October 21 |Tuesday |VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
JACKSON Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
B [October 23 |Thursday |Jury
B |October 24 |(Friday Victoria Civil Non-Jury & CPS
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B |October 27 [Monday JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury
W  |October 27 |Monday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
REFUGIO Criminal & Civil {non-contested) Non-
M [October 27 |Monday Jury
M |October 28 |Tuesday |DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
W  {October 29 |Wednesday]CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
DEWITT Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
W  [October 30 |Thursday jJury
M [October 30 |Thursday |GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury
GM |{November| 3 [Monday VICTORIA Criminal & Civil Jury
W  |November| 3 [Monday DEWITT Criminal & Civil Jury
B November; 3 |Monday REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury
B |November| 4 |Tuesday |VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
B November| 6 |Thursday [CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
B |November| 7 |Friday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
W/B jNovember; 10 [Monday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
November] 11 [Tuesday |***VETERANS DAY***
B November| 12 |WednesdayiDEWITT Civil Non-Jury
W [November| 12 |Wednesday|REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury
W |November| 13 |Thursday |GOLIAD Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
M |November| 13 |Thursday |[JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
B November| 13 |Thursday |CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
G/B |November| 17 |[Monday VICTORIA Criminal & Civil Jury
W |November| 17 iMonday GOLIAD Criminal & Civil Jury
M |November| 17 |Monday DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
M [November| 18 |Tuesday [VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
CALHOUN Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
M  |November| 20 |Thursday [Jury
M [November| 21 |Friday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
B November| 24 [Monday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
REFUGIO Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
M  |November| 24 |Monday Jury
W |November] 24 [Monday JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
M |November| 25 |Tuesday [GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury
B November| 25 [Tuesday |DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
W [November| 25 [Tuesday |CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
November| 27 |[Thursday [***THANKSGIVING***
November|{ 28 |[Friday ***THANKSGIVING***
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M |December; 1 |Monday REFUGIO Criminal & Civil Jury
W |December| 2 |Tuesday |VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
B December| 2 [Tuesday [CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
W |December| 3 |Wednesday|DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
JACKSON Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
B December| 4 {Thursday |Jury
W |December{ 4 |Thursday |GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury
W [December|{ 5 |Friday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
GMW |December| 8 |Monday VICTORIA Criminal & Civil Jury
B December| 8 [Monday JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury
DEWITT Criminal & Civil (non-contested) Non-
M |December| 8 [Monday Jury
M [December; 9@ [Tuesday [|VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
CALHOUN Criminal & Civil {(non-contested) Non-
M |December| 11 [Thursday [Jury
M [December| 12 [Friday VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
December] 15-31 SPECIAL SETTINGS ONLY
December| 24 **HOLIDAY***
December| 25 ***HOLIDAY***
T M CALHQUN 12/3; 3/3; 4/7; 5/5; 6/23; 8/4, 8/25, 10/20
JT w DEWITT 1/6; 2/124:3/31, 4/28; 6/16; 8/18; 9/15; 10/13; 11/3
T W GOLIAD 3M7;5M19;7/21;9/22; 1117
1/13; 2/10; 3/10; 4/14; 6/9; 7/14; 8/11; 9/15; 10/6;
T B JACKSON |10/27;12/8
JT M REFUGIO |1/21;3/24;6/2;7/28;9/29; 12/1
1113; 1/27; 2110; 2/24; 3/10; 3/24, 4/7; 4/21; 5/5;
5/19;6/2;6/16;7/14;7/28; 8/11; 8/25; 9/22; 10/6;
JT G VICTORIA 110/20; 11/3;11/17;,12/8
M  [Moore CALHOUN
W |Williams DEWITT
W |Williams GOLIAD
B {Bauknight JACKSON
M [Moore REFUGIO




